TTTLELLELLETLELLLLETLELELETLETLELELELELELELLERLELELELRERERE ™

MAUD
RON
coby
TED
MARTIN
TED
TED
ALEXADRE
CARLOS
ALEXADRE
BOB
CARLOS
KENNY
SHAWN
RUBEN
BOB
CARLOS
CARLOS
CARLOS
KENNY
SHAWN
ROB
XAVIER
DANIEL
CARLOS
KENNY
SHAWN

AGE
DESHEEMA
PIERRE
LARSEN
KEYS
DRAKE
KEYS
KEYS
FRANCHINI
MONTOYA
FRANCHINI
BOYLES
MONTOYA
SCHANG
YEE
IRAHETA
BOYLES
SANTOLIQ!
MONTOYA
SANTOLIQ!
SCHANG
YEE
HAGER
COUNCE
STROUD
MONTOYA
SCHANG
YEE

43

19
53
64
53
53
35
25
35
58
25
29
27
23
58
37
25
37
29
27
27
19
19
25
29
27

2015 AAU NATURAL OLYMPIA CUP, LAS VEGAS

WT CL

148
165
181
181
181
181
181
198
242
198
220
242
242
242
198
220
242
242
242
242
275
308
165
242
242
242
275

BELGUIM

LAS VEGAS NV

CA
HENDERSGC NV

CA

CA

FRANCE
OAKLAND CA

FRANCE
STJOSEPH MO
OAKLAND CA
EMERYVILL CA
ALAMEDA CA
COVINA CA
STJOSEPH MO
ROHNERT | ARGENTIN,
OAKLAND CA
ROHNERT | ARGENTIN,
EMERYVILL CA
ALAMEDA CA
SANTA RO¢ CA
LAS VEGAS CA
STJOSEPH MO
OAKLAND CA
EMERYVILL CA
ALAMEDA CA

DEADLIFT
BENCH

BENCH

BENCH

BENCH

BENCH

BENCH

BENCH

BENCH
DEADLIFT
DEADLIFT
DEADLIFT
DEADLIFT
DEADLIFT
POWERLIFTING
POWERLIFTING
POWERLIFTING
POWERLIFTING
POWERLIFTING
POWERLIFTING
POWERLIFTING
POWERLIFTING
PUSHPULL
PUSHPULL
PUSHPULL
PUSHPULL
PUSHPULL

RT 18-19
RM 50-54
RLM 60-64
RLM 50-54
R OPEN

R OPEN

RM 55-59
R OPEN

R OPEN

R OPEN
RIJR

RM 55-59
RSUB

R OPEN

R OPEN
LIFE

R OPEN

R OPEN
T18-19
RT 18-19
R OPEN

R OPEN

R OPEN

200
272.5
2375
272.5

170

165
272.5

120

2775 180
167.5

2775 180
97.5

140

150

110

87.5

167.5

97.5

140

245
282.5
250
282.5
225
242.5
227.5
235
167.5
250
225
242.5

RDL

TOT

100
1125
1325
137.5

135
137.5
137.5

100
167.5
202.5

245

250

225
242.5

560

565

735

655

735
492.5
547.5

650

345

255
417.5
3225
382.5

TOT #

220.46
248.0175
292.1095
303.1325
297.621
303.1325
303.1325
220.46
369.2705
446.4315
540.127
551.15
496.035
534.6155
1234.576
1245.599
1620.381
1444.013
1620.381
1085.766
1207.019
1432.99
760.587
562.173
920.4205
710.9835
843.2595



